Volkslauf in Otigheim tiber 5 km am 03.11.2012
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Jaming
Haubold
Katongole
Seiler
Renz
Gruger
Siebert
Mungenast
Schwall
Schonebeck
Roth
Djuric
Beck
Neumann
Zeinhofer
Kuhn
Stork
Schmiederer
Pohl
Marzluf
Wendland
Volz
Schmieder
Muser
Briick
GailfuB
Knopf
Gumenick
Hiergeist
Hauger
Lawo
Tiede
Beck
Gerhardt
Schorpp
Klumpp
Taffertshofer
Gerhard
Starcevic
Feldmann
Biirk

Beck

Vogt
Kéaflein
Merkel
Ludwig
Kihn

Vorname
Marc
Martin
David
Simon
Oswald
Patrick
Christoph
Jens
Matthias
Rudolf
Hubert
Dejan
Rainer
Thomas
Heiko
Mose
Andreas
Alfons
Udo
Birgit
Dieter
Wolfgang
Sylvia
Michael
Reinhard
Andreas
Andreas
Johann
Clara
Georg
Lars
Stefan
Jan
Stefan
Sandra
Armin
Tilo
Katja
Yannik
Stefan
Christian
Jens
Stefan
Roland
Klaus
Martin
Manuel

Verein
Running Team Schweighouse
Spiridon Frankfurt

TSV 05 Rot

SC Onsbach

SC Onsbach

LAG Obere Murg
Schlaucher Daxlanden
Baden-Baden

LG Brandenkopf

Rastatt

Sportfreunde Forchheim
Selestat

Team Zeinhofer

TS Durlach

TV Eisental

SV Steinach

TV Haueneberstein

TG Otigheim
Mitternachtslaufer Bischweier
TV Eisental

LAG Obere Murg
Lauftreff Ettlingen

TV Rheinzabern

BLIZZ

Bahl

Otigheim

LG Filder

TV Biberach

TS Ottersdorf

USC Mainz
Sportfreunde Forchheim

Durmersheim

SG Stern Gaggenau
Kehl

LSG Karlsruhe

LT Karlsruhe

TV Rheinzabern

Sportfreunde Forchheim

TV Haueneberstein
Forbach

SG Stern Rastatt
BLIZZ

Zeit
0:17:30
0:17:43
0:17:52
0:18:30
0:18:37
0:18:59
0:19:04
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:22
0:19:23
0:19:29
0:19:39
0:19:44
0:19:51
0:19:51
0:19:57
0:20:03
0:20:04
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:13
0:20:17
0:20:30
0:20:48
0:21:16
0:21:20
0:21:25
0:21:32
0:21:38
0:22:03
0:22:29
0:22:40
0:22:46
0:22:56
0:23:02
0:23:06
0:23:22
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:36
0:23:40
0:23:50
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:23:54

Jahrg. Klasse Rang

1974
1985
1975
1991
1959
1980
1988
1969
1971
1960
1968
1997
1964
1966
1971
1974
1959
1951
1968
1966
1951
1960
1977
1963
1952
1984
1984
1973
2000
1957
2002
1966
1994
1980
1997
1960
2004
1981
1997
1986
1980
1998
1979
1957
1973
1963
1984

M35
MHK
M35
MHK
M50
M30
MHK
M40
M40
M50
M40
MS
MA45
MA45
M40
M35
M50
M6e0
M40
W45
M60
M50
W35
M45
M60
MHK
MHK
M35
WS
M55
MS
M45
MIJA
M30
WS
M50
MS
W30
MS
MHK
M30
MS
M30
M55
M35
MA45
MHK
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Happold
Roessler
No Name
Buhler
Kistner
Lawo
Moser
Hamhaber
Breithaupt
Rexer
Frank
Lorenz
Bauer
Rastetter
Bihring
Biihring
Ehrenberger
Gilg
Munkes
Bongartz
Bury
Knoblauch
Rumstein
Ritter
Hodapp
Schuster
Barth
Huschwar
Hibner
Marz
Hofele

Till

Oslislo
Antkowiak
Briick
Renoffio
Weisenburger
Sobichowsi
Springer
Held

Klein
Fischer
Stahlberger
Ostermann
Kuntz
Moser
Schneider
Oesterle
Dolejsi
Boos

Michael
Sabrina
No Name
Vinent
Celine
Susanne
Thomas
Franz
Rolf
Heike
Thomas
Martin
Jonas
Heinz
Jorg
Nadine
Margot
Christine
Rich
Bernhard
Dieter
Marc
Dennis
Makus
Elfriede
Diana
Dietmar
Luca Lucia
Peter
Bruno
Alexander
Johann
Justin
Klaus
Charlotte
Andrea
Doris
Sandra
Judith
Ulla
Janice
Sebastian
Paul
Gerhard
Matthias
Joachim
Silvia
Sigrid
Alema
Jochen

BLIZZ
SC Oensbach

ANA Loutebourg AC
LG Hardt

TS Ottersdorf

LT Malsch

TG Otigheim
Karlsbad

LT Malsch

SG Stern Rastatt
Rastatt

RTV

LG Rheinstetten
Rastatter TV

RTV

TV Bad Rappenau
LT Malsch

LT Spessart

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach

Post Stidstadt Karlsruhe
Lauf-Asse

Lauf Asse
Rastatt

SC Onsbach

RTV

LAG Obere Murg
TS Ottersdorf
TV Wintersdorf
TV Eisental

TG Otigheim

LSG Karlsruhe
Lauf Asse

Bad Rotenfels
TV Rheinzabern
Straubenhardt

BSG Siemens Rastatt e.V.

Rastatt
Kantgymnasium
LLG Drei Buchen
TUS Rippur

Lauf Asse

TV Haueneberstein
Otigheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
Rastatt

BSG Siemens Rastatt e.V.

BSG Siemens Rastat
Lauf Asse

0:23:54
0:24:02
0:24:08
0:24:09
0:24:11
0:24:14
0:24:15
0:24:18
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:24
0:24:30
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:25:11
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:27
0:25:35
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:38
0:25:41
0:25:46
0:26:06
0:26:27
0:26:39
0:26:46
0:26:51
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:27:03
0:27:04
0:27:18
0:27:50
0:27:55
0:28:06
0:28:42
0:28:50
0:29:17
0:29:23
0:29:35
0:29:38
0:29:40
0:29:48
0:29:56
0:29:59

1985
1981
1985
1959
2000
1969
1963
1950
1945
1962
1957
1965
2001
1946
1969
1999
1960
1967
2001
1954
1940
1975
1997
1963
1935
1983
1937
2002
1953
1938
1996
1948
2001
1951
1955
1961
1967
1981
1984
1962
1997
1999
1941
1955
1966
1970
1962
1963
1959
1974

MHK
W30
MHK
M50
WS
W40
M45
M60
M65
W50
M55
M45
MS
M65
M40
WS
W50
W45
MS
M55
M70
M35
MS
M45
W75
WHK
M75
WS
M55
M70
MJB
M60
MS
M60
W55
W50
W45
W30
WHK
W50
WS
MS
M70
M55
MA45
M40
W50
W45
W50
M35
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Jungmann
Jungmann
Jungmann
Pflliger
Baumann
Held
Hagemann
Hagemann
Wenz

Dickel

Busch
Bergmann
Vogel

Vogt
Ehrenberger
Maier
Javorek
Ostermann
Weidebacher
Munkes
Hatzenbihler
Brauer
Brauer
Roeder
Springer
Ostermann
Seybold
Bleumortier
Eckert
Seybold
Schell
Kausler
Sprenlemann
Maisch
Koppel
Nossek
Ramm
Zizzo-Hanel
Thomas
Schell

Yannik
Leonie
Tina
Mathias
Daniela
Oskar
Saskia
Matthias
Martina
Geraldine
Vera
Eduard
Martin
Glnter
Reinhard
Vanessa
Dolphi
Leonie
Nikola
Marion
Alwina
Heidi
Ernst
Walter
Gudrun
Brigitte
Dustin
Mike
Yanick
Christian
Sina
Stefanie
Stephanie
Ingrid
Martha
Sabine
Susanne
Antonietta
Max
Simone

TG Otigheim
TG Otigheim
TG Otigheim

BSG Siemens Rastatt e.V.

Lauf Asse

LLG Drei Buchen
LT Ettlingen

LT Ettlingen
Karlsruhe

Au am Rhein

Au am Rhein

Lauf Asse

Malsch

Otigheim

TV Bad Rappenau
Bietigheim
Bietigheim

TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

LT Spessart
Gaggenau-Horden
TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
Kantgymnasium
Otigheim

Lauf Asse
Lauf-Asse

Lauf Asse

Lauf Asse

Rastatt Lauf-Asse
Lauf-Asse

Lauf Asse
Gaggenau-Sulzbach
Steinmauern

TV Rheinzabern
Lauf-Asse

0:30:04
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:10
0:30:22
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:30:43
0:30:44
0:30:52
0:30:53
0:30:54
0:31:11
0:31:41
0:31:47
0:32:00
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:37
0:33:10
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:34
0:33:35
0:33:36
0:34:08
0:34:27
0:34:28
0:34:45
0:34:48
0:34:49
0:35:02
0:35:31
0:35:55
0:36:05
0:37:17
0:38:09
0:38:42
0:38:43
0:42:40

2002
2004
1970
1976
1963
1947
2003
1967
1968
1967
1973
1996
1985
1953
1956
1981
1982
2000
1998
1970
1980
1953
1952
1947
1951
1961
2000
1995
1998
1971
1986
1978
1971
1942
1957
1966
1979
1973
1950
1976

MS
WS
W40
M35
W45
M65
WS
MA45
W40
W45
W35
MIB
MHK
M55
M55
W30
M30
WS
WS
W40
W30
W55
M60
M65
weo0
W50
MS
MIB
MS
M40
WHK
W30
W40
W70
W55
W45
W30
W35
M60
W35
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